

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority:

Work Name : Extension to the existing pandal for seed production at FSRS, Kottarakkara

Contract No:

Bidder Name :						
<div>PRICE SCHEDULE</div> <div>(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)</div>						
NUMBE R #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT With Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4.00	5	6.00	54.00	55
1	Appendix 1					
1	2.6.1 : Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/manual means over areas (exceeding 30 cm in depth, 1.5 m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth, lead up to 50 m and lift up to 1.5 m, disposed earth to be levelled and neatly dressed.All kinds of soil	14.00	cum	186.46	2610.44	INR Two Thousand Six Hundred & Ten and Paise Forty Four Only
2	2.8.1 : Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) /manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan), including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift up to 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m.All kinds of soil	3.02	cum	246.34	744.93	INR Seven Hundred & Forty Four and Paise Ninety Three Only

3	od194/2018_2019 : Supplying fabricating and fixing 50mm GI pipes (A Class) for posts including welding 6mm MS
plates of size 10x10cm welded at top including cost of materials labour
charges for fixing in line and level etc. complete.	9.46	quintal	10665.62	100886.10	INR One Lakh Eight Hundred & Eighty Six and Paise Ten Only
4	50.10.2 : Steel work for purlin/single section with GI pipes including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of approved steel primer, including welding and bolted with special shaped washers etc. complete	1003.98	kg	120.73	121210.02	INR One Lakh Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred & Ten and Paise Two Only
5	4.1.5 : Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level:1:3:6 (1 cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	3.02	cum	7293.93	22056.84	INR Twenty Two Thousand & Fifty Six and Paise Eighty Four Only
6	13.61.1 : Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade:Two or more coats on new work	70.78	sqm	116.06	8214.84	INR Eight Thousand Two Hundred & Fourteen and Paise Eighty Four Only
Total in Figures					255723.18	INR Two Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Seven Hundred & Twenty Three and Paise Eighteen Only

Contractor

Executive Engineer